Spielplan | HTS/BW96 Handball | 3. Herren

Saison: 2018/2019 | Ruckrunde

Spiel-ID
121 063
121 152
121 145
121 164
121 173
121 183
121 194
121 202
121 215
121 221

Stand: 19.04.2024 19:28 Uhr | http://www.htsbw96-handball.de/components/teams_v1/_do_pdf_calendar.cfm?component_id=EOFD7684-1999-CE13-2F2DBDDB70D6F70B&saison=2018/2019&runde=Rueckrunde&teamid=13DEAD24-948B-ED03-B55B2485684009D3

Spielpaarung

3. Herren

TH Quickborn

3. Herren

3. Herren

SG Altona

3. Herren

SG Bergedorf/VM 2
3. Herren

HSG Elbvororte

3. Herren

SG Altona

3. Herren

TSV Uetersen
Rellinger TV

3. Herren

HG HH-Barmbek 3
3. Herren

TSV Ellerbek 3

3. Herren

HT Norderstedt 3

Datum / Uhrzeit

SO, 13.01.19 - 14:30
SO, 03.02.19 - 16:00
DO, 07.02.19 - 20:30
SO, 10.02.19 - 16:00
SA, 16.02.19 - 16:00
SO, 24.02.19 - 16:00
SO, 03.03.19 - 20:00
SA, 16.03.19 - 18:30
SO, 24.03.19 - 18:30

SA, 30.03.19 - 18:30

Halle
Schenefeld
Lilli-Henoch-Halle

Schenefeld

Bickbargen/Halstenbek

Eckernforder StraRe
Schenefeld
Ladenbeker Furtweg |
Schenefeld
Blankenese

Schenefeld

19:
23:
21:
27 :
27 .
22
235
24 .
35:
25:

Ergebnis

26
25
S8
26
25
30
21
28
23
29



